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2019 AWF ASIAN

WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

Ningbo, China  April 18th to April 28th 2019
FINAL ENTRY FORM
WOMEN
Weightlifting Federation of ______________

	 
	Athlete's name
	Date of birth
	ADAMS
ID
	Entry Total
	Bodyw. Category

	 
	FAMILY
	Given
	DD
	MM
	YYYY
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	R
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	R
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	 
	Official’s name
	Date of birth
	Function

	
	FAMILY
	Given
	DD
	MM
	YYYY
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	


Note: 

In order facilitate the registration of the results, the ADAMS ID was inserted into the form. 

President or General Secretary

Name:                                                            Date:  
Signature: _____________________________________________________________

Please return this Form and a Passport copy of each participant to awc2019@163.com before March 10th, 2019!
2019 AWF ASIAN

WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

Ningbo, China  April 18th to April 28th 2019
FINAL ENTRY FORM
MEN
Weightlifting Federation of ______________

	 
	Athlete's name
	Date of birth
	ADAMS
ID
	Entry Total
	Bodyw. Category

	 
	FAMILY
	Given
	DD
	MM
	YYYY
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	R
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	R
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	 
	Official’s name
	Date of birth
	Function

	
	FAMILY
	Given
	DD
	MM
	YYYY
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	


Note: 

In order facilitate the registration of the results, the ADAMS ID was inserted into the form. 

President or General Secretary

Name:                                                            Date:  
Signature: _____________________________________________________________

Please return this Form and a Passport copy of each participant to awc2019@163.com before March 10th, 2019!
2019 AWF ASIAN

WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

Ningbo, China  April 18th to April 28th 2019
ARRIVAL FORM

Name of Federation/Association:______________________    
Contact person and email: ______________________

	№
	  FULL NAME
	Arrival date, time and flight number DETAILS

	
	
	Flight number
	Date
	Time (pm/am) 

please indicate pm or am

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	


The form shall be sent to awc2019@163.com before March 10th, 2019!
President or General Secretary

Name:                                                            Date:  
Signature: _____________________________________________________________

2019 AWF ASIAN

WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

Ningbo, China  April 18th to April 28th 2019
DEPARTURE FORM

Name of Federation/Association:______________________    
Contact person and email: ______________________

	№
	  FULL NAME
	Deparutre date, time and flight number DETAILS

	
	
	Flight number
	Date
	Time (pm/am) 

please indicate pm or am

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	


The form shall be sent to awc2019@163.com before March 10th, 2019!
President or General Secretary

Name:                                                            Date:  
Signature: _____________________________________________________________

2019 AWF ASIAN

WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

Ningbo, China  April 17th to April 29th 2019
ACCOMMODATION FORM

Name of Federation/Association:______________________    
 contact person and email: ______________________

	Date
	Single Room
	Double Room

	April 17, 2019
	
	

	April 18, 2019
	
	

	April 19, 2019
	
	

	April 20, 2019
	
	

	April 21, 2019
	
	

	April 22, 2019
	
	

	April 23, 2019
	
	

	April 24, 2019
	
	

	April 25, 2019
	
	

	April 26, 2019
	
	

	April 27, 2019
	
	

	April 28, 2019
	
	

	April 29, 2019
	
	


The form shall be sent to awc2019@163.com before March 10th, 2019!
President or General Secretary

Name:                                                            Date:  
Signature: _____________________________________________________________

